Swiss Round Table on Antibiotics Members Event
Monday, 4 November 2024, Zurich

F
Financing and
reimbursement
options to secure
availability of life-
J saving antibiotics

6 Swiss Re Hosting sponsor



http://www.roundtableantibiotics.ch

Programme

16:00

16:30

16:40

16:55

17:15

17:30

18:00

ARRIVAL & REGISTRATION

WELCOME ADDRESS

Dr. Ramiro Dip (Swiss Re)

OPENING REMARKS

Barbara Polek, MSc (Swiss Round Table on Antibiotics)

THE MEDICAL NEED

Are we running out of antimicrobials?

Prof. Dr. Dr. med. Silvio Brugger (University Hospital Zurich)
KEYNOTE

Pandemic Emergency Financing Facilities (pandemic bonds) as a

possible tool to meet the AMR challenge?
Dr. Florian Rechfeld and Dr. Ramiro Dip (Swiss Re)

MARKET INCENTIVES

Revenue guarantee models to secure availability of antibiotics -
national approaches and the international context
Chantal Morel, PhD (University of Bern)

PANEL DISCUSSION
Real and perceived hurdles in consideration of the full value of
antibiotics: How can we overcome the roadblocks?

Moderator: Jan Posthumus, PhD, MBA (Basilea Pharmaceutica)

Panellists: Prof. Dr. Lucas Bottcher (Frankfurt School of Finance &
Management); Chantal Morel, PhD; Marie Petit, MSc (Villiger Valuation)

CLOSING REMARKS
Barbara Polek

NETWORKING APERO

www.roundtableantibiotics.ch


http://www.roundtableantibiotics.ch/

