

Swiss Round Table on Antibiotics Members Event Monday, 4 November 2024, Zurich

Financing and reimbursement options to secure availability of lifesaving antibiotics





Programme

16:00	ARRIVAL & REGISTRATION
16:30	WELCOME ADDRESS Dr. Ramiro Dip (Swiss Re) OPENING REMARKS Barbara Polek, MSc (Swiss Round Table on Antibiotics)
16:40	THE MEDICAL NEED Are we running out of antimicrobials? Prof. Dr. Dr. med. Silvio Brugger (University Hospital Zurich)
16:55	KEYNOTE Pandemic Emergency Financing Facilities (pandemic bonds) as a possible tool to meet the AMR challenge? <i>Dr. Florian Rechfeld and Dr. Ramiro Dip (Swiss Re)</i>
17:15	MARKET INCENTIVES Revenue guarantee models to secure availability of antibiotics – national approaches and the international context Chantal Morel, PhD (University of Bern)
17:30	PANEL DISCUSSIONReal and perceived hurdles in consideration of the full value of antibiotics: How can we overcome the roadblocks?Moderator: Jan Posthumus, PhD, MBA (Basilea Pharmaceutica)Panellists: Prof. Dr. Lucas Böttcher (Frankfurt School of Finance & Management); Chantal Morel, PhD; Marie Petit, MSc (Villiger Valuation)
18:00	CLOSING REMARKS Barbara Polek
	NETWORKING APERO